
American
Indian or

Alaskan Native
Asian

Black or
African
American

Hispanic No Response
to Question

Non-Resident
Alien

Two or more
races

White Grand Total

Brock School of Business Entrepreneurship/Mgmt/Mktg
Total

Howard College: Arts/Sciences Biblical and Religious Studies
Biological/Environmental Sci
Chemistry and Biochemistry
Classics
Communication and Media
English
Geography and Sociology
History
Mathematics/Computer Science
Physics
Political Science
Psychology
World Languages and Cultures
Total

Moffett/Sanders School-NursingNursing
Total

OBB School of Education Human Devl and Family Science
Teacher Education
Total

School of Health Professions Comm Sciences/Disorders
Kinesiology (HP)
Total

School of Public Health Healthcare Admin/Informatics
Nutrition and Dietetics (CP)
Public Health
Total

School of the Arts Art and Design
Christian Ministry
Interior Architecture
Music
Theatre and Dance
Total

Undeclared General University
Total

Grand Total

262
262

238
238

2
2

2
2

2
2

11
11

6
6

1
1

237
6
48
27
2
7
10
2
11
44
1
13
58
8

204
6
42
20
2
5
8
2
11
37
1
13
50
7

7

2
2

2

1

1

1

1

1

15

2
4

2

3

4

5

1

2

2

4

3
1

116
116

101
101

3
3

1
1

6
6

1
1

3
3

1
1

63
45
18

58
41
17

1
1

4
3
1

138
116
22

115
95
20

3
3

7
6
1

9
8
1

2
2

2
2

19
3
12
4

14
2
9
3

4
1
2
1

1

1

129
22
30
42
11
24

111
17
29
35
11
19

3
2

1

1

1

2
1

1

4
2

2

4

2

2

4

1
1

2

116
116

97
97

5
5

1
1

2
2

7
7

3
3

1
1

1,08093824675828163
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