		American Indian or Alaskan Native	Asian	Black or African American	Hispanic	No Response to Question	Non-Resident Alien	Two or more races	White	Grand Total
Brock School of Business	Entrepreneurship/Mgmt/Mktg		1	6	11	2	2	2	238	262
	Total		1	6	11	2	2	2	238	262
Howard College: Arts/Sciences	Biblical and Religious Studies		1						7	8
	Biological/Environmental Sci		3		4			1	50	58
	Chemistry and Biochemistry								13	13
	Classics								1	1
	Communication and Media			2	3			2	37	44
	English								11	11
	Geography and Sociology								2	2
	History				2				8	10
	Mathematics/Computer Science			2					5	7
	Physics								2	2
	Political Science				4	1		2	20	27
	Psychology			1	2		1	2	42	48
	World Languages and Cultures								6	6
	Total		4	5	15	1	1	7	204	237
Moffett/Sanders School-Nursing	Nursing	1	3	1	6		1	3	101	116
	Total	1	3	1	6		1	3	101	116
OBB School of Education	Human Devl and Family Science				1				17	18
	Teacher Education				3			1	41	45
	Total				4			1	58	63
School of Health Professions	Comm Sciences/Disorders			1	1				20	22
	Kinesiology (HP)	2	2	8	6			3	95	116
	Total	2	2	9	7			3	115	138
School of Public Health	Healthcare Admin/Informatics				1				3	4
	Nutrition and Dietetics (CP)		1		2				9	12
	Public Health				1				2	3
	Total		1		4				14	19
School of the Arts	Art and Design		2	2		1			19	24
	Christian Ministry								11	11
	Interior Architecture		1	2	2		1	1	35	42
	Music		1						29	30
	Theatre and Dance				2	1		2	17	22
	Total		4	4	4	2	1	3	111	129
Undeclared	General University		1	3	7	2	1	5	97	116
	Total		1	3	7	2	1	5	97	116
Grand Total		3	16	28	58	7	6	24	938	1,080

## Fall 2023 Entering Freshmen by Race Ethnicity by School by Department